
Graduates by Double Major, 2009-10

Program Major-1 Major-2 Total 

Accountancy 21 0 21

Anthropology 12 0 12

Art History 11 5 16

Biology 80 1 81

Business 88 0 88

Chemistry 29 1 30

Chinese 4 6 10

Classical Studies 3 0 3

Communication 75 11 86

Computer Science 15 2 17

Economics 120 11 131

Education 15 0 15

English 70 11 81

Finance 67 0 67

French 11 11 22

German 9 7 16

Health & Exercise Science 52 1 53

History 67 12 79

Japanese 4 1 5

21

12

16

81

88

30

10

3

86

17

131

15

81

67

22

16

53

79

5

Accountancy

Anthropology

Art History

Biology

Business

Chemistry

Chinese

Classical Studies

Communication 

Computer Science

Economics

Education

English

Finance

French

German

Health & Exercise Science

History

Japanese

Major-1

Major-2

Total 

Japa ese 5

Latin 3 1 4

Mathematical Business 12 0 12

Mathematical Economics 25 1 26

Mathematics 9 2 11

Music in Liberal Arts 2 0 2

Music Performance 4 0 4

Philosophy 9 4 13

Physics 11 0 11

Political Science 78 14 92

Psychology 61 4 65

Religion 15 7 22

Russian 1 0 1

Sociology 25 8 33

Spanish 16 32 48

Studio Art 13 3 16

Theatre 10 1 11

Total 1047 157 1204

21

12

16

81

88

30

10

3

86

17

131

15

81

67

22

16

53

79

5

4

12

26

11

2

4

13

11

92

65

22

1

33

48

16

11

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

Accountancy

Anthropology

Art History

Biology

Business

Chemistry

Chinese

Classical Studies

Communication 

Computer Science

Economics

Education

English

Finance

French

German

Health & Exercise Science

History

Japanese

Latin

Mathematical Business

Mathematical Economics

Mathematics

Music in Liberal Arts

Music Performance

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Religion

Russian

Sociology

Spanish

Studio Art

Theatre

Major-1

Major-2

Total 

Wake Forest University Page 27 Fact Book 2010-11




