Program	Major-1	Major-2	Total		
Accountancy	21	0	21	Accountancy 21	□Major-1
Anthropology	12	0	12	Anthropology 12	■Major-2
Art History	11	5	16	Art History 16	Total
Biology	80	1	81	Biology	81
Business	88	0	88	Business	88
Chemistry	29	1	30	Chemistry 30	
Chinese	4	6	10	Chinese 10	
Classical Studies	3	0	3	Classical Studies] 3	
Communication	75	11	86	Communication	86
Computer Science	15	2	17	Computer Science 17	
Economics	120	11	131	Economics	131
Education	15	0	15	Education 15	
English	70	11	81	English	81
Finance	67	0	67	Finance	67
French	11	11	22	French 22	
German	9	7	16	German 16	
Health & Exercise Science	52	1	53	Health & Exercise Science 53	
History	67	12	79	History	79
Japanese	4	1	5	Japanese 📗 5	
Latin	3	1	4	Latin <u>I</u> 4	
Mathematical Business	12	0	12	Mathematical Business 12	
Mathematical Economics	25	1	26	Mathematical Economics 26	
Mathematics	9	2	11	Mathematics 11	
Music in Liberal Arts	2	0	2	Music in Liberal Arts 2	
Music Performance	4	0	4	Music Performance 4	
Philosophy	9	4	13	Philosophy 13	
Physics	11	0	11	Physics 11	_
Political Science	78	14	92	Political Science	92
Psychology	61	4	65		65
Religion	15	7	22	Religion 22	
Russian	1	0	1	Russian 1	
Sociology	25	8	33	Sociology 33	
Spanish	16	32	48	Spanish 48	
Studio Art	13	3	16	Studio Art 16	
Theatre	10	1	11	Theatre 11	
Total	1047	157	1204	0 20 40 60	80 100 120 140